Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 02.06.2017

# Jméno
1 Jedlickova Barbora (2006)
2 Janecek Marek (2007)
3 Rada Adam (2006)
4 Smid Jakub (2006)
5 Novy Petr (2006)
6 Cerny Jakub (2007)
7 CihlaF Filip (2006)
8 Rutarova Karolina (2007)
9 Jonds Adam (2007)
10 Soustruznik Jan (2006)
11 Rousova Katefina (2006)
12 Py$ny Jakub (2006)
13 Maresova Nikol (2006)
14 BartoSova Kristyna (2006)
15 Kle¢kova Magdalena (2006)
16 Lexovd Katefina (2006)
17 Jandik Jiti (2007)
18 Falter Tobias Denis (2006)
19 Kehdrova Kristyna (2006)
20 Blazkova Julie (2006)
DNF Jokl Tomas (2007)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 21:44

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Z8 Hor$ovsky Tyn
Z8 Hor$ovsky Tyn
Triatlon Plzeri
14. 78 Plzeri

1.8 PLZEN

Z8 Hor$ovsky Tyn

GFK a Z8 Plzefi
Triatlon Plzer
GFK a Z8 Plzefi
1.8 PLZEN
14. 78 Plzeri
14. Z8 Plzeri
478

478

GFK a Z8 Plzefi
1.8 PLZEN
478

GFK a Z5 Plzefi
GFK a Z8 Plzefi

Cas

00:08:15,00
00:08:47,00
00:09:06,00
00:09:10,00
00:09:15,00
00:09:49,00
00:09:55,00
00:09:59,00
00:10:33,00
00:10:55,00
00:11:02,00
00:11:05,00
00:11:08,00
00:11:11,00
00:11:13,00
00:12:09,00
00:12:57,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:53,00
00:14:01,00

Plavani
00:04:02,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:36,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:07:41,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:07:05,00()
00:07:55,00()

B&h
00:04:13,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:04:16,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:04:27,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:06:56,00()



