

Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 02.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE		00:08:15,00	00:04:02,00()	00:04:13,00()
2	Janeček Marek (2007)	CZE	ZŠ Horšovský Týn	00:08:47,00	00:03:51,00()	00:04:56,00()
3	Rada Adam (2006)	CZE	ZŠ Horšovský Týn	00:09:06,00	00:04:09,00()	00:04:57,00()
4	Šmíd Jakub (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:10,00	00:05:01,00()	00:04:09,00()
5	Nový Petr (2006)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:15,00	00:04:59,00()	00:04:16,00()
6	Černý Jakub (2007)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:09:49,00	00:05:21,00()	00:04:28,00()
7	Cihlář Filip (2006)	CZE	ZŠ Horšovský Týn	00:09:55,00	00:04:29,00()	00:05:26,00()
8	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE		00:09:59,00	00:05:05,00()	00:04:54,00()
9	Jonáš Adam (2007)	CZE	GFK a ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:33,00	00:05:16,00()	00:05:17,00()
10	Soustružník Jan (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:55,00	00:06:23,00()	00:04:32,00()
11	Rousová Kateřina (2006)	CZE	GFK a ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:02,00	00:05:44,00()	00:05:18,00()
12	Pyšný Jakub (2006)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:11:05,00	00:06:38,00()	00:04:27,00()
13	Marešová Nikol (2006)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:08,00	00:07:55,00()	00:03:13,00()
14	Bartošová Kristýna (2006)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:11,00	00:04:51,00()	00:06:20,00()
15	Klečková Magdalena (2006)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:11:13,00	00:06:02,00()	00:05:11,00()
16	Lexová Kateřina (2006)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:12:09,00	00:06:36,00()	00:05:33,00()
17	Jandík Jiří (2007)	CZE	GFK a ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:57,00	00:07:12,00()	00:05:45,00()
18	Falter Tobias Denis (2006)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:12:59,00	00:07:41,00()	00:05:18,00()
19	Kehárová Kristýna (2006)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:13:53,00	00:07:40,00()	00:06:13,00()
20	Blažková Julie (2006)	CZE	GFK a ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:01,00	00:07:05,00()	00:06:56,00()
DNF	Jokl Tomáš (2007)	CZE	GFK a ZŠ Plzeň		00:07:55,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43